Lyme
(G) V Basketball

WEEK
DATE DAY TYPE OPPONENTS
Regular @ Thousand
Dec 3, 2014 Wed Season Islands
Dec 6, 2014 sat  Regular ) o geville
Season
Dec 8, 2014 Mon Regular @ Sandy
Season Creek
Regular @ Sackets
Dec 11, 2014 Thu Season Harbor
Dec 15, 2014 Mon Regular Beaver River
Season
Regular @ General
Dec 23, 2014 Tue Season Brown
Dec 26, 2014 Fri Regular @ Morristown
Season
Jan 3, 2015 Sat gegular @ Watertown
eason
Regular . .
Jan 6, 2015 Tue Season Clifton-Fine
Jan 12, 2015 Mon  Regular i andria
Season
Regular  Sackets
Jan 14, 2015 Wed Season Harbor
. Regular @
Jan 16, 2015 Fri Season  LaFargeville
Regular
Jan 17, 2015 Sat Season @ TBD
Regular .
Jan 21, 2015 Wed Season @ Alexandria
Jan 26, 2015 Mon Regular Watertown
Season
Regular
Jan 28, 2015 Wed Season TBD
Feb 7, 2015 Sat  Post @ Sackets
Season Harbor
Feb 9, 2015 Mon Regular Alexandria
Season
POSTPONED Regular .
TBD Season South Lewis

Date: 2026-01-20

START END
TIME

7:30 PM

12:30
PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

9:00

7:15 PM PM

11:30
AM

6:30

5:00 PM PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

3:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

7:30 PM

2:00 PM

7:30 PM

TBD

TIME

Coaches:

¢ Stephanie Doney

LEAGUE / NON-

LOCATION TRANSPORTATION LEAGUE
Thousand Islands L

Turf Field

Lyme School L

Sandy Creek L
MS/HS Gym

SHCS Gymnasium L

Lyme School L

Departure Time:

GBHS Main Gym 4:00 PM NL
Morristown School NL
Jefferson NL
Community College
Lyme School NL
Lyme School L
Lyme School L
Lafargeville School L
Copenhagen L
Central School
Alexandria School L
Lyme School NL
Lyme School L
Indian River Central

NL
School
GBHS Main Gym NL
Lyme School L
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