



Lyme (G) V Basketball

Coaches:

- Stephanie Doney

DATE	WEEK DAY	TYPE	OPPONENTS	START TIME	END TIME	LOCATION	TRANSPORTATION	LEAGUE / NON-LEAGUE
Dec 3, 2014	Wed	Regular Season	@ Thousand Islands	7:30 PM		Thousand Islands Turf Field		L
Dec 6, 2014	Sat	Regular Season	LaFargeville	12:30 PM		Lyme School		L
Dec 8, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	@ Sandy Creek	7:30 PM		Sandy Creek MS/HS Gym		L
Dec 11, 2014	Thu	Regular Season	@ Sackets Harbor	7:30 PM		SHCS Gymnasium		L
Dec 15, 2014	Mon	Regular Season	Beaver River	6:00 PM		Lyme School		L
Dec 23, 2014	Tue	Regular Season	@ General Brown	6:30 PM		GBHS Main Gym	Departure Time: 4:00 PM	NL
Dec 26, 2014	Fri	Regular Season	@ Morristown	7:15 PM	9:00 PM	Morristown School		NL
Jan 3, 2015	Sat	Regular Season	@ Watertown	11:30 AM		Jefferson Community College		NL
Jan 6, 2015	Tue	Regular Season	Clifton-Fine	5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Lyme School		NL
Jan 12, 2015	Mon	Regular Season	Alexandria	7:30 PM		Lyme School		L
Jan 14, 2015	Wed	Regular Season	Sackets Harbor	7:30 PM		Lyme School		L
Jan 16, 2015	Fri	Regular Season	@ LaFargeville	7:30 PM		Lafargeville School		L
Jan 17, 2015	Sat	Regular Season	@ TBD	3:30 PM		Copenhagen Central School		L
Jan 21, 2015	Wed	Regular Season	@ Alexandria	7:00 PM		Alexandria School		L
Jan 26, 2015	Mon	Regular Season	Watertown	7:30 PM		Lyme School		NL
Jan 28, 2015	Wed	Regular Season	TBD	7:30 PM		Lyme School		L
Feb 7, 2015	Sat	Post-Season	@ Sackets Harbor	2:00 PM		Indian River Central School		NL
Feb 9, 2015	Mon	Regular Season	Alexandria	7:30 PM		GBHS Main Gym		NL
POSTPONED TBD		Regular Season	South Lewis	TBD		Lyme School		L

Date: 2026-01-20